
DINAS PEKERJAAN UMUM PERUMAHAN 

KABUPATEN BANTUL
DAN KAWASAN PERMUKIMAN

BULAN
JUMLAH

SURAT MASUK SURAT KELUAR
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Januari

Februari

Maret

April

Mei

Juni

Juli

Agustus

September

Oktober

November

Desember

335

362

387

236

344

315

419

475

301

357

391

296

4.218

424

375

363

194

357

269

393

386

258

337

365

338

4.059Total

REKAPITULASI PERSURATAN
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